
Coaches:

Matthew Steinfort, Head Coach Schuylerville
(B) V Basketball

DATE
WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS

START
TIME

END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Feb 12, 2021 Fri
Regular
Season

@
Mechanicville

6:30
PM

Mechanicville HS
Gym

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
5:15 PM

NL

Feb 13, 2021 Sat
Regular
Season

Mechanicville
1:30
PM

Schuylerville
High School

NL

Feb 16, 2021 Tue
Regular
Season

@ South
Glens Falls

1:30
PM

South Glens
Falls HS

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
12:30 PM

NL

Feb 19, 2021 Fri
Regular
Season

@ Corinth
12:00
PM

105 Oak Street
Corinth NY
12822

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
10:45 AM

NL

Feb 20, 2021 Sat
Regular
Season

Corinth
12:00
PM

Schuylerville
High School

NL

Feb 23, 2021 Tue
Regular
Season

@ Stillwater
6:30
PM

MS Gym
Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
5:30 PM

NL

Feb 26, 2021 Fri
Regular
Season

@ Waterford-
Halfmoon

5:00
PM

High School Gym
Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
3:30 PM

NL

Feb 27, 2021 Sat
Regular
Season

Waterford-
Halfmoon

12:00
PM

Schuylerville
High School

NL

Mar 2, 2021 Tue
Regular
Season

Mechanicville
6:30
PM

Schuylerville
High School

L

Mar 5, 2021 Fri
Regular
Season

Saratoga
Central
Catholic

6:30
PM

Schuylerville
High School

L

Mar 6, 2021 Sat
Regular
Season

@ Saratoga
Central
Catholic

1:30
PM

Saratoga Central
Catholic High
School

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
12:30 PM

NL

Mar 9, 2021 Tue
Regular
Season

South Glens
Falls

6:30
PM

Schuylerville
High School

NL

Mar 12, 2021 Fri
Regular
Season

Stillwater
6:30
PM

Schuylerville
High School

NL

Mar 13, 2021 Sat
Regular
Season

@
Mechanicville

1:30
PM

Mechanicville HS
Gym

Bus/Driver:
Schuylerville
School

Departure Time:
12:20 PM

L
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